Bus

Bus Mansfield - Melbourne Via Yea Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St — Mmbl De- Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St — Mmbl De-
pot/High St pot/High St
15 stops Monday 18:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:01
Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St

Wednesday 18:01
Rmit Bundoora Campus West/Plenty Rd

Thursday 18:01
Church St/Walnut St

Friday 18:01
General Store/Whittlesea-Yea Rd
Silver Creek Rd/Whittlesea-Yea Rd Saturday 18:01
Hazeldene Bridge/Whittlesea-Yea Rd Sunday -
Flowerdale Hotel/Whittlesea-Yea Rd

Route info
east of Pechell St/High St Direction: Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St

Stops: 15

General Store/Goulburn Valley Hwy
Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min

Wrights St/Maroondah Hwy

Euroa-Mansfield Rd/Maroondah Hwy

Woolshed Rd/Maroondah Hwy

Phillip St/Bon Cres

Opposite CFA/Maroondah Hwy

Mal

Mmbl Depot/High St

an
Areg

Lake Eildon
Natignal Jamieson ;
Pork & OpenStreetMap contributors

¥ Mansfield - Melbourne Via Yea BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Mansfield-Melbourne-Via-Yea-1760530642-4054226717
https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Mansfield-Melbourne-Via-Yea-1760530642-4054226717
https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Mansfield-Melbourne-Via-Yea-1760530642-4054226717

Direction
Mmbl Depot/High St — Village Centre/Mt Buller Rd

2 stops

Open route schedule

Mmbl Depot/High St

Village Centre/Mt Buller Rd

Route schedule
Mmbl Depot/High St — Village Centre/Mt Buller Rd

Monday 12:15-21:00
Tuesday 12:15-21:00
Wednesday 12:15-21:00
Thursday 12:15-21:00
Friday 12:15-21:30
Saturday 12:15-21:00
Sunday 13:50-16:30
Route info

Direction: Mmbl Depot/High St
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Mansfield-Melbourne-Via-Yea-1760530642-4054226717

Direction Route schedule

Mmbl Depot/High St — Southern Cross Coach Termi- Mmbl Depot/High St — Southern Cross Coach Termi-
nal/Spencer St nal/Spencer St
15 stops Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
Mmbl Depot/High St

Wednesday 07:30
Opposite CFA/Maroondah Hwy

Thursday 07:30
Phillip St/Bon Cres

Friday 07:30
Woolshed Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Euroa - Mansfield Rd/Maroondah Hwy Saturday 07:30
Wrights St/Maroondah Hwy Sunday -
General Store/Goulburn Valley Hwy

Route info
east of Pechell St/High St Direction: Mmbl Depot/High St

Stops: 15

Flowerdale Hotel/Whittlesea-Yea Rd
Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min
Hazeldene Bridge/Whittlesea-Yea Rd
Silver Creek Rd/Whittlesea-Yea Rd
General Store/Whittlesea-Yea Rd
Walnut St/Church St

Bundoora Rmit/Plenty Rd

Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Mansfield-Melbourne-Via-Yea-1760530642-4054226717

Direction
Village Centre/Mt Buller Rd — Mmbl Depot/High St

2 stops

Open route schedule

Village Centre/Mt Buller Rd

Mmbl Depot/High St

Route schedule

Village Centre/Mt Buller Rd — Mmbl Depot/High St

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Village Centre/Mt Buller Rd
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

11:45

11:45

11:45

11:45

11:45-18:15

11:45

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Mansfield-Melbourne-Via-Yea-1760530642-4054226717

Direction Route schedule

Mmbl Depot/High St — Southern Cross Coach Termi- Mmbl Depot/High St — Southern Cross Coach Termi-
nal/Spencer St nal/Spencer St
16 StOpS Monday 13:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:15
Mmbl Depot/High St

Wednesday 13:15
Opposite CFA/Maroondah Hwy

Thursday 13:15
Phillip St/Bon Cres

Friday 13:15-19:45
Woolshed Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Euroa - Mansfield Rd/Maroondah Hwy Saturday 1315
Wrights St/Maroondah Hwy Sunday 18:00
General Store/Goulburn Valley Hwy

Route info
east of Pechell St/High St Direction: Mmbl Depot/High St

Stops: 16

Roadhouse/Melba Hwy
Trip Duration: 3 hour 20 min
Herbert St/Melba Hwy
Lilydale Station/Main St
Dorset Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Eastland SC/Warrandyte Rd
Walker Park/Whitehorse Rd

Watts St/\Whitehorse Rd

Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Mansfield-Melbourne-Via-Yea-1760530642-4054226717

Direction

Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St — Mmbl De-
pot/High St

16 stops

Open route schedule

Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St

Watts St/Whitehorse Rd

Walker Park/Whitehorse Rd

Eastland SC/Warrandyte Rd

Exeter Rd/Maroondah Hwy

Lilydale Station/Main St

Herbert St/Melba Hwy

Roadhouse/Melba Hwy

east of Pechell St/High St

General Store/Goulburn Valley Hwy

Wrights St/Maroondah Hwy

Euroa-Mansfield Rd/Maroondah Hwy

Woolshed Rd/Maroondah Hwy

Phillip St/Bon Cres

Opposite CFA/Maroondah Hwy

Mmbl Depot/High St

Route schedule

Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St — Mmbl De-
pot/High St

Monday 08:30
Tuesday 08:30
Wednesday 08:30
Thursday 08:30
Friday 08:30-16:20
Saturday 08:30
Sunday 11:05-13:00
Route info

Direction: Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 3 hour 20 min

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Melbourne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Mansfield-Melbourne-Via-Yea-1760530642-4054226717

